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KONMNMEKUWMAKONNEKLNA
TnnosnaormnA

POCT
OVWAMETP
MACCA

YPOBHMN
MEPEKJIOYATEN

NAMMNOYKMN

CEPTUOUNKATHI

BEHEUWAHCKWA XPYCTANb

BEHEUWAHCKWUA XPYCTANb
HA 3AKA3

ABAXYPHI

METAJTTOKOHCTPYKLU NN

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Marta
MopgBecHble CBETUJIbHUKMN

85 cm
331/2 inc

40 cm
151/2 inc

8 Kg
18 Ibs

1
1

1 E27 x 100W -
AVMMUPYEMBIiA - B
KOMMEKT He BXOanuT

1 E26 x 100W - dimmable
- not included

UL - EAC - cULus

XpycTanbHbin , Cepblin
, NecoyHbIn LiBeT,
OnunBKoBbIV LBeT,
KaneTtckuin CuHun LgeT,
CuHeBaThInn, LBeT
WHouro, 6apBrHOK,
droneToBbIN, 3010TO

ObiMyaTbIn
KOHbAYHBIN
KapamesibHbIn,
KopnyHeBbIn, XKnaknm
Keap , 3eneHsbin
«AHTanna»,
AmeTuncToBbI, Po30BbIN,
LiBeT MOPCKOW BOJIHBI,
FonyboBaThI

White, Black, Black Inner
Gold

MoAnpoBaHHLIN XpoM,
YepHbin XxpoM, Mefko
KpauoBaHHasa NaTyHb

I

40 cm |15 1/2"

85-200cm

-781/2"

331/2"



